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Wettkampf-Nr. 208
400m Freistil Männer B-Finale

Weltrekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

B-Finale
3:54.339 Paulo Strehlke Delgado SG Stadtwerke München2006 + 0.67

50m: 26.85 100m: 55.74
28.89

150m: 1:25.41 200m: 1:55.87 250m: 2:26.22 300m: 2:56.42 350m: 3:26.36 400m: 3:54.33
29.67 30.46 30.35 30.20 29.94 27.97

3:54.5810 Lukas Fritzke SSG Saar Max Ritter2006 + 0.62
50m: 26.95 100m: 56.22

29.27
150m: 1:25.60 200m: 1:55.78 250m: 2:26.00 300m: 2:56.08 350m: 3:25.96 400m: 3:54.58

29.38 30.18 30.22 30.08 29.88 28.62

3:56.5611 Silas Beth SG Bad Schwartau2003 + 0.73
50m: 26.84 100m: 55.99

29.15
150m: 1:25.80 200m: 1:55.86 250m: 2:26.23 300m: 2:56.47 350m: 3:26.94 400m: 3:56.56

29.81 30.06 30.37 30.24 30.47 29.62

3:59.3512 Oleksandr Striletskyi SVE Hamburg2005 + 0.66
50m: 27.36 100m: 57.25

29.89
150m: 1:27.58 200m: 1:58.21 250m: 2:28.97 300m: 2:59.82 350m: 3:30.71 400m: 3:59.35

30.33 30.63 30.76 30.85 30.89 28.64

3:59.6713 Aaron Wilmes SG Frankfurt2002 + 0.67
50m: 27.70 100m: 57.51

29.81
150m: 1:27.57 200m: 1:57.84 250m: 2:28.49 300m: 2:59.31 350m: 3:29.81 400m: 3:59.67

30.06 30.27 30.65 30.82 30.50 29.86

4:00.9614 Leo Ilias Baumann SSG Saar Max Ritter2008 + 0.69
50m: 27.67 100m: 57.26

29.59
150m: 1:27.50 200m: 1:58.34 250m: 2:29.28 300m: 3:00.86 350m: 3:31.53 400m: 4:00.96

30.24 30.84 30.94 31.58 30.67 29.43

4:03.6415 Maksym Len SG Dortmund2007 + 0.65
50m: 27.83 100m: 58.02

30.19
150m: 1:28.94 200m: 2:00.04 250m: 2:31.19 300m: 3:02.27 350m: 3:33.50 400m: 4:03.64

30.92 31.10 31.15 31.08 31.23 30.14

4:04.4416 Jakob Werner DSW 1912 Darmstadt2006 + 0.74
50m: 27.85 100m: 58.13

30.28
150m: 1:28.78 200m: 1:59.51 250m: 2:30.00 300m: 3:01.12 350m: 3:32.75 400m: 4:04.44

30.65 30.73 30.49 31.12 31.63 31.69
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